MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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UTILITY CART, 2 SHELVES
BC 2030-2 DMB

Ref: 1184.384.005
Nts Japan

Specially designed with a 70mm deep ledge to contain product
and spills.

Extra-fast mounting without tools.

Extractable trays, easy to adjust in steps of 25 mm.

With built-in Microban, antimicrobial product protection to project
from bacteria, mold, mdlew and fungi that cause odors, stains and
product degradation.

546x857x845 mm
136 kg

13 kg
210x590x990 mm

14,4 kg
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