



**UTILITY CART, 2 SHELVES  
BC 2030-2 DMB**

Ref: 1184.384.005  
Nts Japan

Specially designed with a 70mm deep ledge to contain product and spills.  
Extra-fast mounting without tools.  
Extractable trays, easy to adjust in steps of 25 mm.  
With built-in Microban, antimicrobial product protection to project from bacteria, mold, mildew and fungi that cause odors, stains and product degradation.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	546x857x845 mm
Capacity	136 kg
Weight	13 kg
Packaging dimensions	210x590x990 mm
Gross weight	14,4 kg